
Bezirks-/Nikolausturnier

Winnenden, 27.11.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nino Cohen SAO Colmar
SS 4:0

52
PS 12:6

35
PS 8:6

34
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 4  16  2  0  26 1

2 Edgar Vajkum KVA Remseck
0:26

01
SS 2:0

53
3:36

15 Fr
1:05

14
 1  7  1  0  8 3

3 Max Biermann VFL Obereisesheim
0:26

04
0:36

02 Fr
0:25

01
AS 0:0

55
 1  5  0  0  0 4

4 Efe Isik SG Weilimdorf
SS 2:0

53 Fr
4:00

11
SS 4:8

55
PS 12:2

32
 3  14  2  0  24 2

5 Nils Hannes Geiger KSV Neckarweihingen
Fr

4:00

11
TÜ 20:4

42
1:53

04
0:00

03
 1  5  0  1  34 5
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